

INJECTION MODULE REPLACEMENT PARTS

- 063-0171-004 (15 GAL. HIGH VOLUME)
- 063-0171-005 (15 GAL. LOW VOLUME)
- 063-0171-006 (30 GAL. HIGH VOLUME)
- 063-0171-007 (30 GAL. LOW VOLUME)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	RAVEN PART #
1	Tank Leg, Steel Tube	107-0159-542
2	1/4" Spring Lock Washer	313-1000-016
3	1/4-20 Hex Nut	312-1001-031
4	1/4-20 x 2" Carriage Bolt	311-0069-008
5	PVC End Cap	333-0009-025
6	1/4-20 x 3/4" Hex Bolt	311-0050-078
7	1/4-20 x 1/2" Carriage Bolt	311-0069-001
8	1/4-20 x 1 1/2" Carriage Bolt	311-0069-006
9	Motor Control Assembly	063-0159-788
10	Hose Clamp, 1-5/16" to 3-1/4"	435-3003-006
23	1/4" Flat Washer	313-2300-011
24	5/16-18 x 7/8" Hex Bolt	311-0052-104
25	5/16" Flat Washer	313-2300-012
26	5/16-18 Lock Nut	312-4000-059

Part Numbers for 30 Gallon Tank:

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	RAVEN PART #
17	Tank Band	107-0159-563
18	Plumbing Assembly (High Vol)	063-0159-663
	Plumbing Assembly (Low Vol)	063-0159-872
19	1" PVC Pipe	107-0159-913
20	Triangle Tank Yoke	107-0159-566
21	Leg To Yoke Strap	107-0159-564
22	Base Platform	116-0159-435

Part Numbers for 15 Gallon Tank:

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	RAVEN PART #
11	Tank Band	107-0159-541
12	Plumbing Assembly (High Vol)	063-0159-630
	Plumbing Assembly (Low Vol)	063-0159-873
13	1" PVC Pipe	107-0159-912
14	Triangle Tank Yoke	107-0159-543
15	Leg To Yoke Strap	107-0159-540
16	Base Platform	116-0159-434

